SPLENDID

BAR




GESCHUTTELT, NICHT GERUHRT

CHAMPAGNER & SEKT

0,101/0,75 1
Perrier-Jouét Brut 355/2.590
0,151/0,75 |
Charmat von Vinselekt Michlovsky, Brut 165/780
Mahren, Rakvice
WEISSWEINE
0,151/0,75 |

Welschriesling 2022, Vican, Spétlese, trocken,  165/785
Méahren, Mikulov

Sauvignon Blanc 2023, Croix de Marsan 175/855
Frankreich, Bordeaux

Pinot Grigio IGT Fradei 2022, Guido Mazzarello 185/895
Italien, Lombardei

Griner Veltliner Kremser Weinberge 2023, 255/1.255
Weingut Turk

ROSEWEINE
0,151/0,75 |
Rosé d’Anjou 2022 AOP, Pierre Charnier 185/895
Frankreich, Loire
ROTWEINE
0,151/0,75

Blaufrankisch 2021, Vican, Spétlese, trocken 165/785
Mahren, Mikulov

Foret Escot AOC 2018 195/935
Frankreich, Médoc — Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

Chianti Falacia Riserva 2021, Terre del Bruno 215/1.055
Sangiovese, ltalien, Toskana



VODKA

Ciroc
Ketel One
Ketel Citroen

TEQUILA

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Afejo
Don Julio 1942

GIN

Tanqueray
Tanqueray No. Ten
Tanqueray Rangpur
Tanqueray Sevilla

RUM

Zacapa Royal

Zacapa X.0.

Zacapa Gran Solera Reserva
Zacapa Edicion Negra
Zacapa La Armonia

Don Papa

WHISKY
Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit Rye
BLENDED SCOTCH
Johnnie Walker King George
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johhnie Walker Red Label

4 cl
220
180
180

4 cl
295
345
395
795

4 cl
150
200
180
180

4 cl
900
460
275
460
460
235

4 cl
290
290

4 cl
1.380
705
170
140

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT

Cragganmore 12 Jahre
Oban 14 Jahre
Dalwhinnie 15 Jahre
Talisker 10 Jahre
Talisker 18 Jahre
Lagavulin 8 Jahre

Lagavulin 16 Jahre

BITTER & APERITIFS

Cocchi Americano, Torino

Campari Bitter

Lillet Blanc

Noilly Prat Dry

BIER

Pilsner Urquell

Birell (alkoholfrei)

ALKOHOLFREIE GETRANKE

Mattoni Sprudel / Still

Mattoni Grand Sprudel / Still

Granini Saft — Orange, Apfel, Erdbeere
Pepsi / Pepsi Max

Fever Tree Tonic

Fever Tree Lemonade / Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer

4 cl
290
290
290
260
560
335
435

8 cl
165
4 cl
100
140
110

0,331
95
85

0331 75
0,751 125
021 95
0251 95
0,21120
0,21120



CHAMPAGNERAUSWAHL

GroBBe Hauser

Perrier-Jouét Brut

Perrier-Jouét Blanson Rose

Perrier-Jouét Blanc de Blancs

Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque

Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque Rose
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque Blanc de Blancs

Taittinger Brut Réserve

Veuve Clicquot Demi Sec
Veuve Clicquot Grande Dame Rose 1998
Veuve Clicquot Grande Dame Rose 2004

G.H.Mumm RSRV Cuveé 4.5
G.H.Mumm RSRV Blanc de Blanc

Billecart Salmon Brut
Billecart Salmon Rose

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Dom Perignon Brut Vintage 2010
Dom Perignon Rose Vintage 2003

Krug Grande Cuvée
Krug Rose
Krug Vintage 2006

Louis Roederer Brut Premier
Cristal
Cristal Rose

Bollinger Special Cuvee
Bollinger Grande Anne 2012
Bollinger Grande Anne Rose 2012

Winzerchampagner

J. Selosse Initial

A. Jaquart Le Mesnil

A. Jaquart Vintage

Ch. Mignon Pur Menier

Augustin Le Feu

L. Briant Abbys

Pouillon Rosé Maceration 1er Cru
,Madame" Fallet-Prévostat Blanc de Blancs
La Closerie ,Les Béguines” Extra Brut
Vouette et Sorbée Fidéle Blanc de Noirs
Fleury Millésime

0,751
2.590
3.200
3.350
7.200

10.950
14.900

2.690

2.950
16.950
14.550

3.690
3.990

2.890
3.850

3.950

9.350
14.950

8.950
13.950
14.950

2.850
14.150
34.550

2.850
8.250
8.450

0,751

10.550
3.050
4.850
2.450
3.750
9.150
2.650
3.750
6.550
3.750
3.900

BAR-SPEISEN

CLUB-SANDWICH
Gemischter Salat
420

RINDFLEISCH-BURGER
Zwiebel / Geraucherte Mayonnaise / Pommes frites
420

DREIFACH FRITTIERTE TRUFFELPOMMES
Geraucherte Mayonnaise
210

AUSWAHL AN DUPPAUER WURSTWAREN
Eingelegtes GemUse / Brot
370

KASEAUSWAHL
Apfel-Becherovka-Chutney / Brot
410

MAKRELE
Rote-Bete-Scheiben / Lauchmousse / Honig
420

MARINIERTES RINDER-CARPACCIO
Geraucherte Mayonnaise / Shimeji-Pilze / Krauter
490

GEBRATENE GANSESTOPFLEBER
Graupenrisotto / Kastanien & Apfel / Kamillensauce
690
SNACKS

MARINIERTE OLIVEN
140

GERAUCHERTE MANDELN
160

TRUFFEL-CASHEWKERNE
160






